
ReWood
COMPOSITE PRIVACY KIT

COMPONENTS

The ReWood privacy kit is made up of 85% recycled material and is designed for Hércules® panels. We've aimed to create the 
first privacy system that uses wood composite for both the vertical slats and the v slats, thus creating a uniform aesthetic.
You can also install this kit over existing enclosures, even if there is a concrete plates, thanks to the optimized dimensions of 
the bottom fastening profile.
It comes in 3 different composite colours, with the top and bottom aluminium profiles matching the associated RAL colour.

CHARACTERISTICS
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Compatible panel length (mm) Compatible panel height (mm) Available Colours

2,500

1,025

      

1,225

1,525

1,725

1,925

Elements Units

A Slats 42 mm 2 units

B Slats 48 mm 43 units

C V slats
4 units for heights ≤ 1.20m
6 units for heights ≥ 1.50m

D Fastening profiles 2 units

E Finishing profiles 2 units



STANDARD DIMENSIONSINSTALLATION

All kind of hiding system installed on a fence can be potentially damaged by the wind effects. We hereby decline all kind of 
responsibility over the damages caused by the wind, whether they are direct or indirect.

WARNING
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Did you know that you can also install the ReWood kit by braiding the vertical slats? You have the choice to do it with or 
without the V slats. It's a matter of aesthetics, the time it takes to install, but also a little trick to help hold the slats better 
on 1.20m high panels.
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